
 

  

 

 

 
2025 TERM CALENDAR 

 

TERM 1 

Start  Wednesday 15 January 

Close  Friday 4 April 

Half Term 
Close   Thursday 20 February  (12h30) 

Return     Tuesday 25 February 

Public 
Holidays  

Friday 21 March (Human Rights Day)  
The College has a full winter sports fixture against St Alban’s on this day.  

 

TERM 2 

Start  Tuesday 6 May 

Close  
Wednesday 6 August  
Grade 12 boys must be available for academic sessions on Thursday 7 and Friday 8 
August 

Half Term 
Close Friday 27 June (Normal School Times) 

Return  Monday 7 July 

Public 
Holidays  

Monday 16 June (Youth Day) 
The College will travel down to St Charles for our annual fixture on Friday, 13 June. 

 

TERM 3 

Start  Wednesday 3 September 

Close  
College 

Friday 28 November  
(College Boys Grade 8 to 11), but ALL boys must be available to 
attend academic or leadership training and service opportunities 
until Wednesday 3 December. 

Prep Monday 1 December  

Half Term 
Close  Thursday 16 October (12h30) 

Return  Tuesday 21 October 

Public 
Holidays  

Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day) 

 

Only Public Holidays falling during term time are shown on this calendar 
 


